
 

 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

 

SEMESTER-IV (2017 Pattern Backlog) 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

BBA404 
Financial Management 

21-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA405 
Foreign Language (German) 

22-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

SEMESTER-V (2017 Pattern Backlog) 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

BBA502 
Business Law 

23-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA503 
Research Methodology 

24-09-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA506 
Management Information System 

25-09-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA504MKT 
Retail Marketing 

26-09-2020 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA504FIN 
Introduction to Financial Markets 

26-09-2020 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA505FIN 
Taxation 

28-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

  



 

 

SEMESTER-VI (2017 Pattern Regular) 

 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

BBA602 
Global Business Environment 

05-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
BBA603 

Business Policy & Strategy 
07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
BBA604FIN 

Banking and Financial Institution 

09-10-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA604HR 
Fundamentals of Strategic Human 
Resource Management 

BBA604IB 
Export Import Documentation and 
Procedures 

BBA604MKT 
Marketing of Services 

 
BBA605FIN 

Project Appraisal & Finance 

12-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BBA605HR 
Managerial Competencies and 
Career Development 

 
BBA605IB 

International Regulatory Framework 

BBA605MKT 
Social Media Marketing 

 

 

 

 

Date: 08/09/2020                                                                       Controller of Examination  

                                                                                                   Vishwakarma University 


